FBP Allowance 1,861.00 1,861.00 -60.0 1,801.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,310.00 2,310.00 -75.0 2,235.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,800.00

Arrears PF -58.0

LWF Deduction 31.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 28,990.00 Total Deductions 2,523.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Seven Only Net Salary : 26,467.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

12,300.00 0.00 1,725.00 14,025.00

Basic Salary 130,098.00 30,004.00 14,518.00 174,620.00

House Rent
Allowance

78,058.00 18,002.00 8,711.00 104,771.00